Shortform Catalog
Waveguide Components
Coax Components
1989 Union Blvd., Bay Shore, NY 11706   Phone: 631-968-4116   Fax: 631-968-8339
Email: sales@impulse-tech.com   Website: www.impulse-tech.com
PHASE SHIFTERS
Manual Coaxial Phase Shifters
Impulse Technologies manufactures a wide variety of Phase Shifters  to meet your design specifications. Two different

Connectors: Stainless Steel
Size: 12.0" x 2.0" x 1.0"
Body: Aluminum
Control: 0.25” dia. multi-turn non-translating shaft
Operational Temperature: 0°C to +40°C
1989 Union Blvd., Bay Shore, NY 11706   Phone: 631-968-4116   Fax: 631-968-8339
Email: sales@impulse-tech.com   Website: www.impulse-tech.com
CONTINUOUSLY VARIABLE ATTENUATORS
FREQUENCY FLAT MODELS
Freq. (GHz) Atten. Range (dB)
VSWR
Max
Flatness
(+/- dB)
Model No.
2.0-4.0 10 1.6 1.5 AF064-10-ITI
3.6-6.5 10 1.5 0.8 AF065C-10-ITI
3.6-4.3 20 1.5 0.5 AF065C1-20-ITI
5.8-6.5 20 1.5 0.5 AF065C2-20-ITI
4.0-8.0 10 1.5 2.0 AF065-10-ITI
7.2-8.4 20 1.5 1.0 AF065X-20-ITI
8.0-12.4 10 1.5 1.0 AF066-10-ITI
10.7-12.7 20 1.5 0.8 AF066X-20-ITI
10.7-14.5 20 1.5 1.5 AF066K-20-ITI
13.0-14.5 30 1.5 0.5 AF067K-30-ITI
12.4-18.0 10 1.5 1.0 AF067-10-ITI
17.0-18.6 20 1.5 1.0 AF067J-20-ITI
8.0-18.0 20 1.7 1.8 AF066H-20-ITI
14.0-26.0 20 1.7 1.0 AF068-20-ITI
LEVEL ADJUST MODELS
2.0-4.2 10 1.5 N/A AV064-10-ITI
3.7-8.0 20 1.5 N/A AV065-20-ITI
7.9-12.7 30 1.5 N/A AV066-30-ITI
11.7-18.0 30 1.5 N/A AV067-30-ITI
14.0-26.5 20 1.7 N/A AV068-20-ITI
MULTIBAND MODELS
2.0-8.0 10 1.5 N/A AV064F-10-ITI
4.0-12.4 20 1.5 N/A AV065G-20-ITI
4.0-18.0 10 1.5 N/A AV065H-10-ITI
6.0-18.0 30 1.5 N/A AV066H-30-ITI
FREQUENCY FLAT MODELS
Freq. (GHz) Atten. Range (dB)
VSWR
Max
Flatness
(+/- dB)
Model No.
2.0-4.0 10 1.7 1.5 AF074-10-ITI
3.6-6.5 20 1.5 1.3 AF075C-20-ITI
3.6-4.3 20 1.5 0.5 AF075C1-20-ITI
5.8-6.5 20 1.5 0.5 AF075C2-20-ITI
4.0-8.0 10 1.5 2.0 AF075-10-ITI
7.2-8.4 20 1.5 1.0 AF075X-20-ITI
8.0-12.4 10 1.5 1.0 AF076-10-ITI
10.7-12.75 20 1.5 0.8 AF076X-20-ITI
10.7-14.5 20 1.5 1.5 AF076K-20-ITI
12.4-18.0 10 1.5 1.0 AF077-10-ITI
17.0-18.6 20 1.5 1.0 AF077J-20-ITI
8.0-18.0 20 1.6 2.0 AF076H-20-ITI
LEVEL ADJUST MODELS
1.0-2.0 10 1.8 N/A AV073-10-ITI
2.0-4.0 20 1.5 N/A AV074-20-ITI
2.0-8.0 20 1.5 N/A AV074F-20-ITI
4.0-8.0 30 1.5 N/A AV075-30-ITI
4.0-12.4 30 1.5 N/A AV075G-30-ITI
8.0-12.4 40 1.5 N/A AV076-40-ITI
8.0-18.0 40 1.5 N/A AV076H-40-ITI
FREQUENCY FLAT MODELS
Freq. (GHz) Atten. Range (dB)
VSWR
Max
Flatness
(+/- dB)
Model No.
0.8-1.0 15 1.8 1.5 AF082L1-15-ITI
0.95-1.45 15 1.8 1.7 AF083L1-15-ITI
1.5-2.0 20 1.5 1.5 AF083L2-20-ITI
2.0-4.0 20 1.5 1.5 AF084-20-ITI
2.8-6.5 20 1.5 1.5 AF084F-20-ITI
3.4-4.2 20 1.5 1.0 AF085C3-20-ITI
3.6-6.5 30 1.5 1.25 AF085C-30-ITI
5.8-6.5 30 1.5 0.75 AF085C2-30-ITI
4.0-8.0 20 1.5 1.0 AF085-20-ITI
7.2-8.4 30 1.5 0.75 AF085X-30-ITI
8.0-12.4 20 1.5 1.0 AF086-20-ITI
10.7-12.7 30 1.5 1.0 AF086X-30-ITI
10.7-14.5 30 1.5 1.5 AF086K-30-ITI
12.4-18.0 20 1.5 1.5 AF087-20-ITI
LEVEL ADJUST MODELS
0.7-1.0 10 1.7 N/A AV082-10-ITI
0.8-2.0 20 1.7 N/A AV083L-20-ITI
1.0-2.0 20 1.5 N/A AV083-20-ITI
2.0-4.2 20 1.5 N/A AV084-20-ITI
4.0-8.0 30 1.5 N/A AV085-30-ITI
7.9-12.7 30 1.5 N/A AV086-30-ITI
11.7-18.0 30 1.5 N/A AV087-30-ITI
MULTIBAND MODELS
1.0-4.0 20 1.5 N/A AV083E-20-ITI
1.0-8.0 30 1.8 N/A AV083F-30-ITI
2.0-18.0 10 1.5 N/A AV084H-10-ITI
4.0-18.0 20 1.5 N/A AV085H-20-ITI
6.0-18.0 60 1.5 N/A AV086H-60-ITI
Continuously Variable Attenuators
AF/AV06 Series
AF/AV07 Series
AF/AV08 Series

Other WG sizes and Gain values are available upon request.  For radome
covers please contact the office.
Typical Gain Variation:
   +/-1.5 to +/-2.0dB
RF Power:
   Max Power is equal to the max power of the input WG size.
Impulse Technologies products meet or exceed the requirements of Mil-E-5400 and MIL-E-16400.
WG Size
Frequen-
cy  (GHz)
Model No.
Gain
(dB)
3dB Beam Width
E-Plane      H-Plane
WR650 1.12-1.70 SGH650-10-ITI 10 65.1° 45.6°
WR650 1.12-1.70 SGH650-15-ITI 15 31.1° 29.0°
WR650 1.12-1.70 SGH650-20-ITI 20 52.4° 52.4°
WR430 1.70-2.60 SGH430-10-ITI 10 64.8° 45.4°
WR430 1.70-2.60 SGH430-15-ITI 15 33.1° 32.0°
WR430 1.70-2.60 SGH430-20-ITI 20 17.3° 17.4°
WR340 2.20-3.30 SGH340-10-ITI 10 60.0° 49.3°
WR340 2.20-3.30 SGH340-15-ITI 15 32.2° 30.8°
WR340 2.20-3.30 SGH340-20-ITI 20 18.5° 16.3°
WR284 2.60-3.95 SGH284-10-ITI 10 50.8° 54.1°
WR284 2.60-3.95 SGH284-15-ITI 15 31.0° 30.6°
WR284 2.60-3.95 SGH284-20-ITI 20 17.2° 16.5°
WR229 3.30-4.90 SGH229-10-ITI 10 58.6° 51.9°
WR229 3.30-4.90 SGH229-15-ITI 15 32.7° 32.4°
WR229 3.30-4.90 SGH229-20-ITI 20 17.1° 16.7°
WR187 3.95-5.85 SGH187-10-ITI 10 55.0° 54.1°
WR187 3.95-5.85 SGH187-15-ITI 15 33.8° 33.3°
WR187 3.95-5.85 SGH187-20-ITI 20 18.9° 19.2°
WR159 4.90-7.05 SGH159-10-ITI 10 59.8° 48.3°
WR159 4.90-7.05 SGH159-15-ITI 15 31.3° 30.8°
WR159 4.90-7.05 SGH159-20-ITI 20 14.3° 16.9°
WR137 5.85 - 8.20 SGH137-10-ITI 10 55.1° 54.2°
WR137 5.85 - 8.20 SGH137-15-ITI 15 33.7° 33.2°
WR137 5.85 - 8.20 SGH137-20-ITI 20 18.7° 18.8°
WR112 7.05 - 10.0 SGH112-10-ITI 10 56.8° 55.2°
WR112 7.05 - 10.0 SGH112-15-ITI 15 32.4° 32.0°
WR112 7.05 - 10.0 SGH112-20-ITI 20 19.3° 19.3°
WR90 8.20 - 12.4 SGH90-10-ITI 10 48.5° 47.4°
WR90 8.20 - 12.4 SGH90-15-ITI 15 29.3° 29.0°
WR90 8.20 - 12.4 SGH90-20-ITI 20 16.1° 16.5°
WR75 10.0 - 15.0 SGH75-10-ITI 10 50.2° 49.2°
WR75 10.0 - 15.0 SGH75-15-ITI 15 35.4° 28.5°
WR75 10.0 - 15.0 SGH75-20-ITI 20 16.3° 17.2°
WR62 12.4 - 18.0 SGH62-10-ITI 10 55.3° 50.9°
WR62 12.4 - 18.0 SGH62-15-ITI 15 30.1° 31.2°
WR62 12.4 - 18.0 SGH62-20-ITI 20 18.8° 18.9°
WR51 15.0 - 22.0 SGH51-10-ITI 10 55.1° 54.2°
WR51 15.0 - 22.0 SGH51-15-ITI 15 32.0° 31.8°
WR51 15.0 - 22.0 SGH51-20-ITI 20 16.9° 18.0°
WR42 18.0 - 26.5 SGH42-10-ITI 10 58.0° 57.0°
WR42 18.0 - 26.5 SGH42-15-ITI 15 31.3° 31.5°
WR42 18.0 - 26.5 SGH42-20-ITI 20 17.5° 17.8°
WR34 22.0 - 33.0 SGH34-10-ITI 10 54.1° 53.2°
WR34 22.0 - 33.0 SGH34-15-ITI 15 23.1° 40.8°
WR34 22.0 - 33.0 SGH34-20-ITI 20 17.0° 17.4°
WR28 26.5 - 40.0 SGH28-10-ITI 10 54.2° 54.4°
WR28 26.5 - 40.0 SGH28-15-ITI 15 32.1° 31.3°
WR28 26.5 - 40.0 SGH28-20-ITI 20 16.7° 18.3°
1989 Union Blvd., Bay Shore, NY 11706   Phone: 631-968-4116   Fax: 631-968-8339
Email: sales@impulse-tech.com   Website: www.impulse-tech.com
ST
A